
First Name Last Name Company/Organization Email
Joseph Barrett Advanced Welding jbarrett@advweld.com
Skip Meyers Advanced Welding & Contracting Service smeyers@advweld.com
Stuart Jelm Airy's Inc. stuart.jelm@airys.com
Nick Newton Airy's Inc. nick.newton@airys.com
Steven Juzwiak American Flow Control sjuzwiak@american-usa.com
Anooj Kothari AMERICAN PIPE akothari@american-usa.com
Caelan March American-USA cmarch@american-usa.com
Brian Broderick Austin Tyler Construction bbroderick@austin-tyler.com
Rafal Grabczynski Austin-Tyler Construction rafal@austin-tyler.com
Liam OBrien Ballard Marine Construction liam.obrien@ballardmc.com
Brian Poshak Ballard Marine Construction brian.poshak@ballardmc.com
Joel Avitia Berger Contractors, Inc. Javitia@bergercontractors.com
Jamie Crandall Boilermakers Local One jcrandall@boilermakersone.org
Justin Gustafson Boilermakers Local One jgustafson@boilermakersone.org
Bob Gwiasda Bolder Contractors Inc BOBGWIASDA@AOL.COM
Ike Isaacson Brierley Associates iisaacson@brierleyassociates.com
Ashok Stanley Brierley Associates astanley@brierleyassociates.com
Lance McCalla Capital Industrial Coatings l.mccalla@capital-ic.com
Mike Marchiniak Construction by Camco, Inc. mike@constructionbycamco.com
Dan Mankivsky Cpm danm@cpm-cpm.com
Sam Francis D2K Traffic Safety sfrances@d2ktraffic.com
Meagan Long D2K Traffic Safety info@d2ktraffic.com
Devvon Clay D2K Traffic Safety, Inc. devvonholst@d2ktraffic.com
Daniel Ebin Delve Underground ebin@delveunderground.com
Samuel Swartz Delve Underground swartz@delveunderground.com
Jamison Cullen DLZ Industrial jcullen@dlz.com
Kris Tyler Electric Conduit Construction ktyler@electricconduitconstruction.com
Caitlin Lahey F.H. Paschen clahey@fhpaschen.com
Johnson David FH Paschen DJohnson@FHPaschen.com
Gabriela Gonzales FHPaschen ggonzales@FHPaschen.com
Sean Gaskill IHC Construction Companies sgaskill@ihcconstruction.com
Pat Wood IHC Construction Companies, LLC pwood@ihcconstruction.com
Luigi Alberico J.S. Alberico Construction Co., Inc. luigi@jsalberico.com
Lien Dastgir KAD Engineering PLLC lien.dastgir@kadengineeringgroup.com
Truman Price KAD Engineering PLLC truman.price@kadengineeringgroup.com
Nick Sirovy Kiewit nicholas.sirovy@kiewit.com
Andrew Dietz Laborers' Local 75 andy@laborers75.com
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Mark Micetich Laborers' Local 75 mark@laborers75.com
Dan Flaig McWane Ductile Dan.flaig@mcwaneductile.com
Keith Girup Metropolitan Industries kgirup@metropolitanind.com
Robert Wedell Metropolitan Industries, Inc. bwedell@metropolitanind.com
Kyle Melcher Michels kmelcher2@michels.us
Daniel Carlquist Midwest Mole dcarlquist@midwestmole.com
Shane Elliott MJ Electric shane.elliott@mjelectric.com
Brett Martino MJ Electric brett.martino@amgelectric.com
Tom Ridgway Morrison Construction Co. tridgway@mcco.com
Clayton Wiatrek Phoenix clayton.wiatrek@phoenixtank.com
Tim Gallagher PipeFitters Local 597 tgallagher@pf597.org
Doc Gregory Pipefitters LU#597 dgregory@PF597.org
Darren Dusenbery Ric-Man Construction ddusenbery@ric-man.com
Tara Jones Salem Land tjones@salemland.com
James Jones Salem Land jjones@salemland.com
Don Berry Sherwin-Williams don.berry@sherwin.com
Michael Usterbowski Sherwin-Williams Michael.S.Usterbowski@sherwin.com
John Gladysz Steve Spiess Construction, Inc. jgladysz@spiessco.com
Jeff Clements Super Excavators, Inc. jeffc@superexcavators.com
JB Butler Underground Pipe and Valve, Co. jbbutler@upvco.com
Dan B. UPVCO danb@upvco.com
Drew Gallegher UPVCO drewg@upvco.com
Todd Ray US Pipe Todd.Ray@us-pipe.com
Randy Richmond US Pipeline rrichmond@uspipeline.com
Peter Sathissarat V3 Companies psathissarat@v3co.com
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